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Tournament: EYT December 2021
Organizer: Elite Youth Tour

Division: U12 [Doubles]
Tournament Totals for the 'Doubles Competition' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total

1 Gordon/Kohl 2296

2 Vetter/Taylor 2056

T3 Asbaty/Starkey 1798

T3 Portillo/Sulzener 1788

5 Brunner/Besler 1735

6 Boykin/Witherspoon 1648



Division: U12 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Bloc
k

+/-

1 Gordon/Kohl 24
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4

2 Vetter/Taylor 14
2
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3 Asbaty/Starkey 13
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5
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2

4 Portillo/Sulzener 14
0
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5 Brunner/Besler 14
9
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5
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5

6 Boykin/Witherspo
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Division: U12 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Gordon/Kohl 2296 -104

2 Vetter/Taylor 2056 -344

3 Asbaty/Starkey 1798 -602

4 Portillo/Sulzener 1788 -612

Cutline

5 Brunner/Besler 1735 -665

6 Boykin/Witherspoon 1648 -752



Division: U12 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Gordon/Kohl [0, 0, 0] [] [0, 0, 0]

R1-2 *Winner* [4]Portillo/Sulzener [0, 0, 0] [] [0, 0, 0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Vetter/Taylor [0, 0, 0] [] [0, 0, 0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Asbaty/Starkey [0, 0, 0] [] [0, 0, 0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Gordon/Kohl [0, 0, 0] [4]Portillo/Sulzener [0, 0, 0]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]Vetter/Taylor [0, 0, 0] [3]Asbaty/Starkey [0, 0, 0]

R3-1 *Winner* [1]Gordon/Kohl [0, 0, 0] [2]Vetter/Taylor [0, 0, 0]



Division: U15 [Doubles]
Tournament Totals for the 'Doubles Competition' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total

1 Gordon/Caporale 2255

2 Jordan/Jordan 2566

T3 Swanson/Steen 2225

T3 Weems/Quintero 2345

T5 Brandolino/Bishop 2260

T5 Portillo/Kohl 1912

T5 Santeliz/Rodriguez 2003

T5 Switalski/Shockency 2303

9 Petts/Weber 1827

10 Santeliz/Wiesner 1763



Division: U15 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Bloc
k

+/-

1 Jordan/Jordan 21
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2 Weems/Quintero 20
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3 Switalski/Shocke
ncy
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4 Brandolino/Bisho
p
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5 Gordon/Caporale 22
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6 Swanson/Steen 18
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8 Portillo/Kohl 14
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9 Petts/Weber 15
6
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Division: U15 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Jordan/Jordan 2566 166

2 Weems/Quintero 2345 -55

3 Switalski/Shockency 2303 -97

4 Brandolino/Bishop 2260 -140

5 Gordon/Caporale 2255 -145

6 Swanson/Steen 2225 -175

7 Santeliz/Rodriguez 2003 -397

8 Portillo/Kohl 1912 -488

Cutline

9 Petts/Weber 1827 -573

10 Santeliz/Wiesner 1763 -637



Division: U15 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Jordan/Jordan [0, 0, 0] [8]Portillo/Kohl [0, 0, 0]

R1-2 [4]Brandolino/Bishop [0, 0, 0] *Winner* [5]Swanson/Steen [0, 0, 0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Weems/Quintero [0, 0, 0] [7]Santeliz/Rodriguez [0, 0, 0]

R1-4 [3]Switalski/Shockency [0, 0, 0] *Winner* [6]Gordon/Caporale [0, 0, 0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Jordan/Jordan [0, 0, 0] [5]Swanson/Steen [0, 0, 0]

R2-2 [2]Weems/Quintero [0, 0, 0] *Winner* [6]Gordon/Caporale [0, 0, 0]

R3-1 [1]Jordan/Jordan [0, 0, 0] *Winner* [6]Gordon/Caporale [0, 0, 0]



Division: U18 [Doubles]
Tournament Totals for the 'Doubles Competition' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total

1 Oglesby/Weber 2396

2 Lake/Anderson 2177

T3 Garlish/Gray 2203

T3 Starkey/Voorhis 2633

5 Williams/Miller 2175

6 Jones/Stokes 0



Division: U18 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Block +/-

1 Starkey/Voorhi
s

216 195 279 217 222 223 256 171 226 255 173 200 2633 233

2 Oglesby/Weber 222 186 244 216 233 176 200 189 146 235 172 177 2396 -4

3 Garlish/Gray 162 224 192 187 146 188 237 179 176 166 187 159 2203 -197

4 Lake/Anderson 204 181 218 204 158 153 180 172 223 154 141 189 2177 -223

5 Williams/Miller 183 183 212 198 233 128 189 225 127 145 185 167 2175 -225

6 Jones/Stokes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Division: U18 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Starkey/Voorhis 2633 233

2 Oglesby/Weber 2396 -4

3 Garlish/Gray 2203 -197

4 Lake/Anderson 2177 -223

Cutline

5 Williams/Miller 2175 -225

6 Jones/Stokes 0 0



Division: U18 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Starkey/Voorhis [0, 0, 0] [] [0, 0, 0]

R1-2 *Winner* [4]Lake/Anderson [0, 0, 0] [] [0, 0, 0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Oglesby/Weber [0, 0, 0] [] [0, 0, 0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Garlish/Gray [0, 0, 0] [] [0, 0, 0]

R2-1 [1]Starkey/Voorhis [0, 0, 0] *Winner* [4]Lake/Anderson [0, 0, 0]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]Oglesby/Weber [0, 0, 0] [3]Garlish/Gray [0, 0, 0]

R3-1 *Winner* [2]Oglesby/Weber [0, 0, 0] [4]Lake/Anderson [0, 0, 0]



Division: U23 [Doubles]
Tournament Totals for the 'Doubles Competition' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total

1 Whipple/Ausec 2507

2 Purches/Clark 2300

T3 Baumstark/Amir 2384

T3 Mitchell/Hubbs 2413

T5 Beth/Siezega 2316

T5 Devorsky/Acosta 2409

T5 Kawal/Lundy 2299

T5 Walsh/Williamson 2494

9 Smith/Lawrence 2264

10 Araujo/Witt 2197

11 Mattice/Phillips 2116

12 Dunaway/Lathrop 2097

13 Roake/Featherston 2093



Division: U23 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Bloc
k

+/-

1 Whipple/Ausec 21
4
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1
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1
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5
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3

21
7
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5
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7
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2 Walsh/Williamso
n

19
8
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2
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1
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3 Mitchell/Hubbs 17
7
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4
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5
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2
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4 Devorsky/Acosta 24
3

16
5
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1
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6
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7
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26
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8

23
6
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8

18
6
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5 Baumstark/Amir 21
2
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3
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4
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5
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6 Beth/Siezega 16
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6

2316 -84

7 Purches/Clark 16
7
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2300 -10
0

8 Kawal/Lundy 17
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10 Araujo/Witt 17
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11 Mattice/Phillips 16
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12 Dunaway/Lathro
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Division: U23 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Whipple/Ausec 2507 107

2 Walsh/Williamson 2494 94

3 Mitchell/Hubbs 2413 13

4 Devorsky/Acosta 2409 9

5 Baumstark/Amir 2384 -16

6 Beth/Siezega 2316 -84

7 Purches/Clark 2300 -100

8 Kawal/Lundy 2299 -101

Cutline

9 Smith/Lawrence 2264 -136

10 Araujo/Witt 2197 -203

11 Mattice/Phillips 2116 -284

12 Dunaway/Lathrop 2097 -303

13 Roake/Featherston 2093 -307



Division: U23 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Whipple/Ausec [0, 0, 0] [8]Kawal/Lundy [0, 0, 0]

R1-2 [4]Devorsky/Acosta [0, 0, 0] *Winner* [5]Baumstark/Amir [0, 0, 0]

R1-3 [2]Walsh/Williamson [0, 0, 0] *Winner* [7]Purches/Clark [0, 0, 0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Mitchell/Hubbs [0, 0, 0] [6]Beth/Siezega [0, 0, 0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Whipple/Ausec [0, 0, 0] [5]Baumstark/Amir [0, 0, 0]

R2-2 [3]Mitchell/Hubbs [0, 0, 0] *Winner* [7]Purches/Clark [0, 0, 0]

R3-1 *Winner* [1]Whipple/Ausec [0, 0, 0] [7]Purches/Clark [0, 0, 0]




